HEBAE: ver £

L5 [YW62051000100 Large cross socket flaf head screw JISTI11M5x10-Longzine 4

LL |SSM-80U-ALL-06 Cover Fixed parts SUS201 1

T 25 L3 |YW09100140100 Wirerape MST-100-14 1

L — 31 3 L7 |YW66082200100 Large washer C grade GB/T968(8.4x24ix2)-Longzine| 1

—7 | 3 3 41 [YW09303800200 Graphite copper sleeve JDB303840 1

L0 |SSM-80U-ALL-05 Hinge pin SUS304 1

=9 = 39 |SVM-B0U-B-ALL Mixing combinat on Assembly | 1

38 |SSM-80U-ALL-04 Sleeve SUSZ01 1

35 37 | YR80456500000 Ol seal L5x65x12(for SVM) 1
36 36 |SSM-160U-ALL-05 |Bearing base 45 1 |Borroves

37 35 | YW11320900000 Bearing HR32009XJ 1

\ . 3L | YW61085500000 Inner hexagan cylinder screw M8x55-12 9 3
9 10 N ) ~ 33 |SSM-160U-ALL-06 |Coupling upper L5 1 [Borcawes

26 - 32 | YR10009516000 Coupling elastic element ML-95 1
- 31 |SSM-160U-ALL-01 |Connected fo fhe shaft 45 1 |Borrowes

27 ] 30 |SSM-80U-E-03 Baseplate SUS201 1

. 28 29 29 | YW63621600000 | Hand screw M6x20<16 1

1 30 38 28 |SSM-80U-E-01 Suction pipe SUS201 | 1

5 6 3 4 S 27 |SSM-80U-E-02 Collective barrel SUS201 1

23 4 39 26 |YW07000500000 Stainless steel punching clamp 5 SUS30L | 2

| N L0 41 25 | YM50752500000 Gear motor TBSA050-75-71C4-055kW Assembly 1

00 e o s 2L | SSM-80U-D-ALL Control box combination Assembly | 1

23 |SSM-B0U-ALL-03 Confrol box fixed base SPCC3.0| 1

O O 22 | YW61081600000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x16-12.9 6

- 21 | YW61043000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M&x29-Longzine 2

20 | YE16921200000 Safety switch TEND/TZ-9212 1

19 |SSM-80U-C-01 Hopper SUS201 1

18 | YR20162600100 O-ring inner diameter 106mm x wire digmefer 2.65 1

17 | YR90010004300 Sight-glass MST-100-15 1

16 | YwW09000600200 Lock Zaizi Toothless/Small (M6 Teeth)) 1

15 [ YW61066500000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M6x65-A2-70 1

14| YW09000600100 Lock Zaizi has teeth/small (Mb teeth) 1

13 |BL90501000120 Tube bundle welding components MST-50-10-01 Assembly 1

12 | SSM-80U-C-04 Vertebral welding components 1

- 11 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8 Longzine 28

3 E 10 | YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8.4x16x1.6]Longz|ne 78

9 |YW6L000800100 Non-metal insert hexagonal lock nut M8 8

53 | YW02009000000 New 90 degree spring buckle 1 8 |SSM-80U-C-03 Standing pale A

52 |MST-50-09 Washer SUS201 1 porroweq 7 |SSM-80U-C-02 Crossbeam SPCL20 | &

51 | YW61085000000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x50-12.9 L 6 | YW6L000600300 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M6-Longzine 16

50 |SSM-80U-ALL-01 Motor fixed seaf SPH10.0 | 1 5 [YW61061600200 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M6x16-12 9 20

L9 | YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8-Longzine 6 L | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T97 16-Langgine 52

48 | YW61082501200 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x25-12 9 6 3 [YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Lorgzine 52

Technical requirements 47 | SSM-80U-ALL-02 Happer cover pressing plafe SPHS5.0 1 2 | YW61062500100 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M6x25-12 9 20

P:a‘TﬂhEpemr;:‘rguar;temptag:g?es . \ J00ke e bl Genety of he fect 46 |SSM-80U-A-ALL Cover assembly Assembly | 1 1 [ YW03004000200 Fuma wheel GD-60F black A
materal s 0 GongrL) e capertty perour s TG Te b Sensily of The Te % £ % 4 % * R | RE & B FE K% 4 % LIRS E T

> Toe g ok as o capcty of 18, sndanffctve copaciy f B UL BE| o [P ooy (RS [0 |wE]
d. The power of the reducer 1s 0.55kW, and the reduction rafio 1s 17.5 —&ﬁ- & ﬁ'ﬂjﬁ%iﬁﬂ-m B } ‘E“ ‘@ ﬁ’}ﬁ Assembly
s * SN fEorannnaman | KT
e | ERW ERE EWA | B |¥H BH | 2003171 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ%‘




. s 20
s
A-A
| 7055 ‘
/E H H H Technical requirements:
[ 1 1. The blades and spindle need to be fully welded and
u* E) - — — H _ H polished after welding,
6 |SSM-80U-B-06 Spiral blade 2 1
5 |SSM-80U-B-04 Baffle plafe 1
L |SSM-80U-B-0? Rofafing shaft 1
3 | SSM-80U-B-03 Spiral blade 1
2 |SSM-80U-B-01 Blocking plate 2
T |SSM-80U-B-05 Shaft coupler Lower 1
ki 4 % R HE| FE
HHE SR % il | 16 [KE|
i , SSM-80U-B-ALL
it & =1 & | n&
i * EREHRARN AR | APER | W
it B ERE ERA H Y HE | 20231121 Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | f# &




HEBAE: ver

L5 [YW62051000100 Large trass socket flat head screw JIS1111 M3x10-Longzine L
L |SSM-80U-ALL-06 Cover Fixed parts SUS201 1 |Borrowed
L3 |YW09100140100 WireropeMST-100-14 1
42 | YW66082200100 Large washer C grade GB/T968(8 Lx24x2)-Langzine 1
L1 [YW09303800200 Graphite copper sleeve JDB303840 1
\@ L0 |SSM-160U-ALL-10 Hinge pin SUS304 1
39 |SVM-160U-B-ALL Mixing combination Assembly 1
\ 38 |SSM-160U-ALL-22 Sleeve SUSZ01 1
37 | YR80456500000 01l seal 45x65x12(far SVM) 1
36 | SSM-160U-ALL-05 Bearing base L5 1 |sorrowed
35 | YW11320900000 Bearing HR32009XJ 1
26 = 3L | YW61085500000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x55-12.9 3
N 27 2 33 |SSM-160U-ALL-06 |Coupling upper 5 ]
9 10 N 28 29 32 [ YR10009516000 Coupling elastic element ML-95 1
30 31 | SSM-160U-ALL-01 Connected fo the shaff 45 1
30 |SSM-160U-ALL-11 Baseplate SUS201 1
g 29 | YW69621600000 Hand screw M6x20x16 1
7 28 |SSM-160U-ALL-09  |Suction pipe SUS201 | 1
5 6 27 |SSM-160U-ALL-08 ollective barrel SUSz01 1
2 3 L 26 |[YW07015900200 Stainless steel punching clamp 6" SUS30L | 2
1 25 | YM50752500000 Gear motor TBSA050-75-71C4-055KW Assembly 1
0 ool 2L | SSM-80U-D-ALL Control box combination Assembly | 1 |porroves
23 |SSM-80U-ALL-03 Control box fixed base SPCC3.0 | 1 [porroved
R 22 |YW61081600000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x16-112.9 6
21 | YW61043000000 Cross recessed pan head screw M4x25-Longzine 2
20 | YE16921200000 Safety switch TEND/TZ-9212 1
19 | SSM-160U-ALL-04  |Hopper SUS201 1
18 | YR20162600100 D-ring inner diameter 106mm x wire diameter 265 1
17 | YR90010004300 Sight-glass MST-100-13 1
16 | YwW09000600200 Lock Zaizi Toothless/Small (M6 Teeth) 1
15 | YW61066500000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M6x65-A2-70 1
14| YW09000600100 Lock Zaizi has teeth/small (M6 teeth) 1
13 |BL90101400320 Tube bundle welding components MST-100-12/p1  Assembly | 1
12 | SSM-160U-ALL-07 Vertebral welding components 1
g 1 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 8 Longzine 78
- 10 | YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 4x16x16)Longzine 78
52 L5 9 |YW6L000800100 Non-metal insert hexagonal lock nut|M8 8
53 | YW02009000000 New 90 degree spring buckle 1 8 [SSM-160U-ALL-12 Standing pole L
52 |MST-50-09 Washer SUS201 1 [Berrewed] 7| SSM-160U-ALL-13 Crossbeam SPCL20 | &
51 | YW61085000000 Inner hexagan cylinder screw M8x50-12.9 L 6 |[YW6L0D00600300 Hexagan nut GB/T6170 M6-Longzine 16
50 |SSM-160U-ALL-02 Motor fixed seat SPHS.0 1 5 [YW61061600200 Inner hexagon cylinder screw Mex16-12 9 20
L9 | YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8-Longzine 6 L | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine 52
48 | YW61082501200 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x25-12 9 6 3 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Longzine 57
Technical requirements 12 47 |SSM-160U-ALL-03  |Hopper cover pressing plafe SPH50 | 1 2 | YW61062500100 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M6x25412.9 20
Main performance parameters L6 |SSM-160U-A-ALL Cover assembly Assembly | 1 1 1YW03004000200 Fuma wheel GD-60F blk L
;a:Zs‘ga‘zwgtégkpgrff)esswng capacity per hour is 200kg [the bulk density of the test ﬁ% f% £ g ﬁ{ 'H' )ﬁ &i’ % & ﬁ%‘ ﬁ % % % ﬁ )ﬁ_ #i %E
b The mixing tank has a capacity of 118L and an effective capacity of 80L HE BE 0 A SSM-160U E5 4] ‘ | RE i
¢. The machine voltage specification is 3-phase, 400VAC, 50Hz SSM-160U-ALL
d. The power of the reducer is 0.55kW, and the reduction ratio is 17.5 '&‘H" & ﬁwi%éiﬁﬁ-m ‘E“ ‘@’ ﬁ’}ﬁ Assembly
s * SN fEoraansaman | KT
i Exd ERE EHA | Al |wH BH | 2021020 | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. %ﬂ%‘




i 20
A-A
E/ N
6 |SSM-160U-8-02 Spiral blade |
5 |SSM-160U-B-01 Baffle plafe |
L |SSM-160U-B-03 Rofafing shaft |
3| SSM-160U-B-06 Spiral blade 2 !
2 |SSM-160U-B-05 Blocking plate [
1 |SSM-160U-B-0L Shaft coupler Lower 1
i1 R % 4 & ®OE O HE| £
| g 0 ﬁ;ﬂ B E% [:k,ﬁ 16 E‘ 1
$JE ps S‘SM ;683 SSM-160U-B-ALL J %
B B G ® R
et # NJJ £EErmanssRia REEL | b
L B BUE EHA H 3 Y HE | 20260522 A | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERRE—RES




HEBAE: ver £

45 |YW62051000100

Large cross socket flat head screw JIS1111M4x10-Longzine

LL |SSM-80U-ALL-06

Cover Fixed parts

SUS201

Borroyed

L3 |YW09100140100

Wirerope MST-100-14

L2 | YW66082200100

Large washer C grade GB/T968(8 Lx2Lx2)-Langzi

ne

41 | YW09303800200

Graphite copper sleeve JDB303840

40 |SSM-300U-ALL-06  [Hinge pin SUS30L

39 |SVM-300U-B-ALL Mixing combination Assembly

38 |SSM-300LL-13 Sleeve SUSZ01

37 | YR80456500000 01l seal 45x65x12(For SVM)

36 |SSM-160U-ALL-05 Bearing base L5 Bamowed

35 [ YW11320900000

Bearing HR32009XJ

3L | YW61085500000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x55-12.9

33 |SSM-160U-ALL-06 | Coupling upper 45 Borrones
32 | YR10009516000 Coupling elastic element ML-95

31 | SSM-300U-ALL-01 Connected fo the shaff 45

30 |SSM-160U-ALL-11 Baseplate SUS201 Borrowet
29 | YW69621600000 Hand screw M6x20x16

28 |SSM-160U-ALL-09 |Suction pipe SUS201 Borroned|
27 |SSM-160U-ALL-08 ollective barrel SUS201 Borrowed|
26 |[YW07015900200 Stainless steel punching clamp 6% SUS30L

25 | YM50507500500 Gear motor TBSA050-7.5-1.1kW Assembly

2L | SSM-80U-D-ALL Control box combination Assembly Borrawed
23 |SSM-80U-ALL-03 Contfrol box fixed base SPCC3.0 Borrawed
22 |YW61081600000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x16-112.9

21 | YW61043000000 [ross recessed pan head screw M4x25-Longzine

20 | YE16921200000 Safety switch TEND/TZ-9212

19 | SSM-300U-ALL-04  |Hopper SUS201

18 | YR20162600100

D-ring inner diamefer 106mm x wire diameter 265

17 | YR90010004300

Sight-glass MST-100-13

16 | YwW09000600200

Lock Zaizi Toathless/Small (M6 Teeth)

15 | YW61066500000

Inner hexagon cylinder screw M6x65-A2-70

14| YW09000600100

Lock Zaizi has teeth/small (M6 teeth)

JEH IS RN NN S S (BN (B N SO0 = [N N D (P (B S Y N NS (N S NV S (N N I N NS NS IS NS (S (P

13 |BL90200800120 Tube bundle welding components MST-200-09/01 Assembly
12 |SSM-300U-ALL-05  |Vertebral velding components
1 | YW65008000100 Standard spring washer GB/793 8 Longzine 28
10 | YW66081600000 Flat washer A grade (8 4x16x16)Longzine 28
9 | YW6L000800100 Non-metal insert hexagonal lock nut|{M8 8
53 | YW02009000000 New 90 degree spring buckle 1 8 |SSM-300U-ALL-07 |Standing pole L
52 |MST-50-09 Washer SUS201 1 [poroves| 7 |MST-200-05 Crossbeam SPCL2.0 | 4  |Barowed
51 | YW61085000000 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x50-12.9 N 6 | YW6BL000600300 Hexagan nut GB/T6170 M6-Longzine 16
50 |SSM-300U-ALL-02 [Motor fixed seat Assembly | 1 5 | YW61061600200 Inner hexagon cylinder screw Méx16-f12 9 20
L9 | YW6L080600000 Hexagon nut GB/T6170 M8-Longzine 6 L | YW66061300000 Flat washer A grade GB/T9716-Longzine 52
48 | YW61082501200 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M8x25-12 9 6 3 | YW65006000100 Standard spring washer GB/T93 6-Lpngzine 57
Technical requirements 47 |SSM-300U-ALL-03 |Hopper cover pressing plate SPH5.0 1 2 | YW61062500100 Inner hexagon cylinder screw M6x25412.9 20
Main performance parameters L6 | SSM-300U-A-ALL Cover assembly Assembly | 1 1T |YW03004000200 Fuma wheel GD-60F black L
a The maximum processing capacity per hour is 200kg [the bulk density of the test ﬁ% ﬁ £ g ﬁ‘ 'H' )ﬁ &i’ % & ﬁ%‘ ﬁ % % % ﬁ )ﬁ &i %E
Ea;sre‘ra'nl\f\nogisatvi/t)as a capacity of 118L and an effective capacity of 80L HE BE 0 A SSM-300U E5 4] ‘ | RE i
¢. The machine voltage specification is 3-phase, 400VAC, 50Hz SSM-300U-ALL
d. The power of the reducer is 0.55kW, and the reduction ratio is 17.5 '&‘H" & ﬁwi%éiﬁﬁ-m ‘E“ ‘@’ ﬁ’}ﬁ Assembly
s * SN terrannseaman | XiE
Rie| Edw ERE | ERA | BH |9 B | w060 | @ Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. | 4442 ‘




20

6 |SSM-300U-B-05 Spiral blade 2 |
5 | SSM-300U-B-01 Baffle plate !
L |SSM-300U-B-03 Rofafing shaff |
3 |SSM-300U-8-02 Spiral blade !
2 |SSM-300U-B-04 Blocking plate !
T |SSM-160U-B-04 Shaff coupler Lower 1 ff%)ﬂ
i1 R % 4 & #ORO(KE| £
HE BE o R g0 A% ACRE S I
5 SSM-300U-B-ALL
it B ERTT L
il £ R Eoznmumparan | FEER | #E
L EH EWRE ERA H Y HR | 20260603 LA | Shini Plastics Technologies, Inc. AERRE—RES




	机构图 SSM-80U-E
	机构图 SSM-160U-C
	机构图 SSM-300U-E

